Make

ID

Year
Machine-no.
Operating hours
Screw

Injection pressure
Injection volume
Clamping force
Tiebare distance
Mouldheight
Daylight max.
Size + Weight
Power

Description

SCHULZ & PARTNER

hrs
mm
bar

ccm

mm
mm
mm
mm
kw

INTERNATIONAL"

ARBURG A 175V 125-70 (22.822 h)
3663

2006

202205

22.822

18

2500

23

12,5

300 x 194

100

325

2000 x 1300 x 2630 (1900 transport) 1250 kg
55+3,2=8,7

Vertical machine, Corepuller, Airvalve, Hotrunner, Safety door as

some openings ! Needs to be closed ! Safety instructions !
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Typ 19= 7 tni aplikacni data
Valik 21 jednotka:

f9B@2= 1413954 Cykly stroj : 21 €as
t99BA= 29833 Provozni hod. Eerpad A2 Den.MEsic
t98B1= 22822 Potet hod.v aut. c 22 Rok
t Den v tddnu
Uyhledat text
Uyhledat parametr
"XARBURG 175V °

a2
. "AULROUNDER 12570 .
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